
SOHAY - LIST OF PROPERTIES, APNS & OWNERS 

Parcel No.  Address APN Use Ownership  

1 29115 Mission Boulevard 078C-0447-003-01 
Parking, 
Workshop 

City of Hayward 

2 29131 Mission Boulevard 078C-0447-003-02 
Residence, 
Parking 

City of Hayward 

3 380 Valle Vista Avenue 078C-0447-006-02 Undeveloped City of Hayward 

4 29213 Mission Boulevard 078C-0438-006-00 Undeveloped City of Hayward 

5 381 Valle Vista Avenue 078C-0438-005-00 Park HARD 

6 29263 Mission Boulevard 078C-0438-007-00 Undeveloped City of Hayward 

7 No assigned address 078C-0438-008-00 Undeveloped City of Hayward 

8 29335 Mission Boulevard 078C-0438-009-00 Undeveloped City of Hayward 

9 29339 Mission Boulevard 078C-0438-010-00 Undeveloped City of Hayward 

10 No assigned address 078C-0438-011-01 
Undeveloped, 
ACFCD Channel City of Hayward 

11 No assigned address 078C-0438-019-01 
Undeveloped, 
ACFCD Channel City of Hayward 

12 No assigned address 078C-0435-002-01 Undeveloped City of Hayward 

13 No assigned address 083-0460-006-03 Parking, Vacant City of Hayward 

14 No assigned address 078C-0436-010-03 Undeveloped City of Hayward 

15 29629 Dixon Street 078C-0436-001-07 Undeveloped City of Hayward 

16 29599 Dixon Street 078C-0435-006-00 Undeveloped City of Hayward 

17 29362 Mission Boulevard 078C-0455-004-00 Undeveloped City of Hayward 

18 29350 Mission Boulevard 078C-0455-003-00 Undeveloped City of Hayward 

19 29380 Mission Boulevard 078C-0455-005-02 Undeveloped City of Hayward 

20 No assigned address 083-0460-011-00 Undeveloped ACFCD 

21 No assigned address 083-0460-010-00 Undeveloped BART 

 
* Formerly Caltrans-owned parcel 

 

ATTACHMENT V



Figure 2.0-2 
Project Location

ALQUIRE PW
DE VACA W

Y

BUCKWHEAT CT

MEDITERRANEAN AV

OLY
MPIC AV

H
IG

H
G

AT
E 

D
R

MARLIN CT

M
O

UN
TA

IN

O
A

K CT

CAMELLIA CT

OVERHILL DR

GARIN
AV

VERDI RD

RUBIO W
Y

B
O

D
EG

A
 S

T

CHANCE ST

DIXON ST

MISSION BL

BRIDGEVIEW WY

B
R

ID
G

EH
EA

D
 L

N

RED
OAK C

T

BOARDWALK W
Y

VENTNOR

CT

TAYLOR AV

COPPERFIELD AV ROYSTON LN

SEA

MIST CT

GREELEY

CT

LASSEN ST

MARINERS

CT

QUEVEDO W
Y

DARTMORE LN

BLUE

JAY DR

CORK

OAK LN

WOODLAND AV

B
R

ID
G

EW
AT

ER
 R

D

A
R

R
O

W
H

E
A

D
 W

Y

VALLE VISTA
 AV

BRIDGECREEK WY

IN
DUSTRIA

L PW

PACIFIC ST

T:\
_G

IS
\A

lam
ed

a_
Co

un
ty\

Mx
ds

\H
ay

wa
rd\

So
uth

_D
ev

elo
pm

en
t\F

igu
re 

3.0
-2_

Pr
oje

ct 
Lo

ca
tio

n.m
xd

 (8
/23

/20
17

)

0 200 400

FEET

Source: ESRI, Dahlin Group; Urban Area; Carlson, Barbee & Gibson, Inc. 2017

Legend

Project Locations
Project Parcels

1
2

4
6

7
8

9

10

19
18

17

11

12

16
15

14
13

20

21

5

33

ATTACHMENT V




