SOHAY - LIST OF PROPERTIES, APNS & OWNERS

Parcel No.	Address	APN	Use	Ownership
1	29115 Mission Boulevard	078C-0447-003-01	Parking, Workshop	City of Hayward
2	29131 Mission Boulevard	078C-0447-003-02	Residence, Parking	City of Hayward
3	380 Valle Vista Avenue	078C-0447-006-02	Undeveloped	City of Hayward
4	29213 Mission Boulevard	078C-0438-006-00	Undeveloped	City of Hayward
5	381 Valle Vista Avenue	078C-0438-005-00	Park	HARD
6	29263 Mission Boulevard	078C-0438-007-00	Undeveloped	City of Hayward
7	No assigned address	078C-0438-008-00	Undeveloped	City of Hayward
8	29335 Mission Boulevard	078C-0438-009-00	Undeveloped	City of Hayward
9	29339 Mission Boulevard	078C-0438-010-00	Undeveloped	City of Hayward
10	No assigned address	078C-0438-011-01	Undeveloped, ACFCD Channel	City of Hayward
11	No assigned address	078C-0438-019-01	Undeveloped, ACFCD Channel	City of Hayward
12	No assigned address	078C-0435-002-01	Undeveloped	City of Hayward
13	No assigned address	083-0460-006-03	Parking, Vacant	City of Hayward
14	No assigned address	078C-0436-010-03	Undeveloped	City of Hayward
15	29629 Dixon Street	078C-0436-001-07	Undeveloped	City of Hayward
16	29599 Dixon Street	078C-0435-006-00	Undeveloped	City of Hayward
17	29362 Mission Boulevard	078C-0455-004-00	Undeveloped	City of Hayward
18	29350 Mission Boulevard	078C-0455-003-00	Undeveloped	City of Hayward
19	29380 Mission Boulevard	078C-0455-005-02	Undeveloped	City of Hayward
20	No assigned address	083-0460-011-00	Undeveloped	ACFCD
21	No assigned address	083-0460-010-00	Undeveloped	BART

^{*} Formerly Caltrans-owned parcel





Figure 2.0-2
Project Location

